
ALPHA Clamp   Spare Parts List APH 40.5 B 
 
---- 

 Subject to technical modifications. 23.02.2016 
 

TÜNKERS
®
 Maschinenbau GmbH Am Rosenkothen 8 • D-40880 Ratingen           Tel. 02102 4517-0 • Fax 02102 445808 Internet www.tuenkers.de 

 

Spare Parts List     

Pos. Part-No. Quantity Description Type Flag
1
 

10 365744 1 housing APH 40.5 HB  

20 359499 1 blocking unit complete APH 40.5 B R 

30 359443 1 cylinder bottom  APH 40.5 B  

45 350350 1 fork piece complete APH 40.5 BR2  

50 265972 1 piston complete V 40 BR2 RD 

55 366798 1 piston rod complete APH 40.5 B  

60 359479 1 piston APH 40.5 B R 

65 366603 1 screw plug APH 40.5  

70 256670 1 clamp arm complete APH 40.5 A60  

80 266080 1 strap APH 40.5 BR2 R 

90 202773 1 bolt K 40.1 R 

100 202615 1 bolt FSKI 40 R 

110 217542 1 drive shaft K 40.1 R 

120 219630 2 roller complete K 40.1 R 

125 365732 1 slide APH 40.5 B  

150 359545 1 threaded bush APH 40.5 B R 

160 359477 1 bolt APH 40.5 B R 

200 359476 1 cover sheet APH 40.5 B  

210 367943 1 stop ring APH 40.5 BR2  

215 200903 1 shim ring PS 16.0x22.0x 1.00  DIN 988  

220 200148 4 hex. socket head cap screw M 5 x 20  DIN 912  

225 222147 1 shim ring PS 16.0x22.0x 0.20  DIN 988  

230 200975 4 securing spring washer S 5.0  

260 212583 1 rod seal PR Ø 20/Ø 29.0 x 2.8 RD 

270 231993 1 o-ring 35.00 x 2.50 RD 

280 201767 1 o-ring 40.00 x 1.50 RD 

290 201656 1 o-ring 8.00 x 1.00 RD 

300 201643 1 o-ring 3.00 x 1.00 RD 

310 266835 1 supporting plate APH 40.5 BR2 R 

360 217836 2 bush Ø 22.0/25.0 x 8.0 R 

370 230929 2 hex. socket head cap screw M 4 x 18  DIN 912  

380 242002 4 hex. socket head cap screw M 4 x 22  DIN 912  

410 200974 6 securing spring washer  S 4.0  

500 359590 1 pressure spring Ø0.8/7.5 x 13 R 

520 359584 1 securing ring I 11 x 1  DIN 472  

530 201291 1 securing ring A 6.0x 0.70  DIN 471  

560 214647 1 screw plug R ¼ R 

570 200621 2 set screw M 6x 8  DIN 915  

580 240135 1 set screw M 6 x 4  DIN 913  

590 257890 2 slotted counters. head screw M 3 x 5  DIN 963  

610 362311 1 screw M 6 x 12  

620 232498 1 USIT ring Ø6.7 x 10 x 1  

spare parts sets / accessories 

 

   
Pos. Part-No. Quantity Description Type  

 376683 1.00 repair kit APH 40 / 40.5 B  

 376691 1.00 seal kit APH 40 / 40.5 B  

600 359588 1.00 limit switch set complete APH 40.5 B T12  
 
 
1
 R = included with repair kit, D = included with seal kit 

 

 



ALPHA Clamp   Spare Parts Drawing APH 40.5 B 
 
---- 

 Subject to technical modifications. 23.02.2016 
 

TÜNKERS
®
 Maschinenbau GmbH Am Rosenkothen 8 • D-40880 Ratingen           Tel. 02102 4517-0 • Fax 02102 445808 Internet www.tuenkers.de 

 

 
 
 


